12/22/23, 3:24 PM Bonding Wire Kits (BWK Series) - Hammond Mfg.
Bonding Screw
Bonding Wire Kits BWK Series
Features
Constructed with UL Listed components.
Mounting hardware is included for fastening to either 1/4-20 or 10-32 studs.
Includes stick-on grounding symbol for compliance.

6 AWG
Part No. Length
Cable Qty
Included Wire Ends
Bolt Hole
Qty
Bolt Hole
Spacing
Bolt Hole Wire
Gauge
Hardware
Included
Quick Disconnecting
Terminals
BWK6A7 7.00 1 Compress Lugs Both Ends 2 0.25 0.62 6 AWG Yes No
BWK6A10 10.00 1 Compress Lugs Both Ends 2 0.25 0.62 6 AWG Yes No
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
NEW

Data subject to change without notice
Part No. Length
Cable Qty
Included Wire Ends
Bolt Hole
Qty
Bolt Hole
Spacing
Bolt Hole Wire
Gauge
Hardware
Included
Quick Disconnecting
Terminals
BWK6A11 11.00 1 Compress Lugs Both Ends 2 0.25 0.62 6 AWG Yes No
BWK6A12 12.00 1 Compress Lugs Both Ends 2 0.25 0.62 6 AWG Yes No
BWK6A18 18.00 1 Compress Lugs Both Ends 2 0.25 0.62 6 AWG Yes No
BWK6A36 36.00 1 Compress Lugs Both Ends 2 0.25 0.62 6 AWG Yes No
10 AWG
Part No. Length
Cable Qty
Included Wire Ends